

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









Specification Sheet

Part Number: FCTERMKIT



Global Part Name

Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic Adhesive)

Article Number	855-19207
Туре	FCTERMKIT
Features & Benefits	 Kit design secures installation tools and materials which can be safely transported to jobsite. Utilize a two-part anaerobic adhesive system that facilitates quick adhesion for immediate polishing, long term reliability and repeatability.
Quantity Per	kit
Product Description	HellermannTyton offers a complete line of tools and accessories to assist with both factory and field terminated installations. In addition to bulkhead and reel cleaners, we offer complete termination kits that include all of the tools necessary for stripping and terminating fiber optic lines.
Short Description	Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic Adhesive)

FCTERMKIT

Termination Kit for ST/SC Multimode Connectors

Package Quantity(Imperial)	1
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Customs Number	8536700000

© 2018 HellermannTyton. All rights reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions